

ABSTRACT B

Name of work:- Construction of Staff Qtr at Baratang for AAJVS department.

Sub work:- Construction of 1 Nos. Type-III Qtr for AAJVS at Baratang.

Sl.No.	Item of work	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
1	Buidling portion as propsed Drg. No. SA/AN/072/21/4040	64.225	9000.00	Sqm	578025.00
2	Foundation in poor soil having bearing capacity less than 10T/Sqm	64.225	286.00	Sqm	18368.35
3	Extra for resisting earthquake forces	64.225	630.00	Sqm	40461.75
4	Development of site i.e levelling, internal roads and paths only.	100.00	138.00	Sqm	13800.00
5	Internal water supply and sanitary installation	578025.00	12.00	100	69363.00
6	Internal Electrical installation	578025.00	12.50	100	72253.13
7	External service connection	578025.00	5.00	100	28901.25
8	Providing over head tank without independent staging.	1000.00	9.00	Ltr	9000.00
9	Add Cost Index @ 116% as per DPAR	830172.48	116.00	100	830172.48 963000.07 1793172.55
10	Construction of Septic tank i/c soak pit			Ls	50000.00
				Total	1843172.55
				Say	1843173.00

Assistant Engineer(P)-VII
CE's Office, APWD, Port Blair

Executive Engineer(P)-II
CE's Office, APWD, Port Blair